
2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Senior Men 1500m Surface18/10/2024

1 WALEED ALI Mahmoud 2003 EGY ENPPI SC 1 5 1. 13:07.20
2 DRAZBA Filip 2002 POL UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOW 1 4 2. 13:09.79
3 ALHARAZNEH Sari 2006 JOR THE ROYAL JORDANIAN MARINE S 1 3 3. 13:30.43
4 SATO Takeshi 1989 JPN TEAM NIPPON 1 6 4. 13:37.99
5 BIELER Phil Jason 2005 GER DJK VFR MUELHEIM SAARN 1 2 5. 14:17.67
6 AVDEVICIUS German 2005 LTU SOSTINES  SPORT CENTRE 1 7 6. 15:35.84
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Senior Men 1500m Surface18/10/2024

1 WALEED ALI Mahmoud EGY 23.18 47.40 1:12.05 1:37.32 2:03.03 2:28.48 2:54.56 3:20.62 13:07.20
ENPPI SC 2003 24.22 24.65 25.27 25.71 25.45 26.08 26.06

3:47.06 4:13.39 4:40.05 5:06.77 5:33.19 5:59.70 6:26.54 6:52.94
26.44 26.33 26.66 26.72 26.42 26.51 26.84 26.40

7:19.48 7:46.06 8:12.47 8:38.96 9:05.47 9:31.78 9:58.70 10:25.01
26.54 26.58 26.41 26.49 26.51 26.31 26.92 26.31

10:51.51 11:17.84 11:43.87 12:08.17 12:43.58
26.50 26.33 26.03 24.30 35.41 23.62

2 DRAZBA Filip POL 23.82 48.77 1:13.82 1:39.61 2:05.16 2:31.14 2:56.56 3:22.33 13:09.79
UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOWO 2002 24.95 25.05 25.79 25.55 25.98 25.42 25.77

3:48.51 4:15.01 4:41.60 5:08.25 5:35.09 6:01.71 6:28.66 6:55.70
26.18 26.50 26.59 26.65 26.84 26.62 26.95 27.04

7:22.75 7:49.78 8:16.56 8:43.11 9:10.04 9:37.20 10:04.30 10:31.31
27.05 27.03 26.78 26.55 26.93 27.16 27.10 27.01

10:58.00 11:24.78 11:52.12 12:18.62 12:44.40
26.69 26.78 27.34 26.50 25.78 25.39

3 ALHARAZNEH Sari JOR 24.19 49.68 1:15.74 1:41.93 2:08.66 2:35.48 3:02.63 3:29.81 13:30.43
THE ROYAL JORDANIAN MARINE SPOR 2006 25.49 26.06 26.19 26.73 26.82 27.15 27.18

3:57.24 4:24.94 4:52.17 5:19.84 5:47.25 6:14.64 6:42.75 7:11.00
27.43 27.70 27.23 27.67 27.41 27.39 28.11 28.25

7:38.29 8:05.75 8:33.26 9:00.74 9:29.29 9:56.95 10:24.43 10:52.09
27.29 27.46 27.51 27.48 28.55 27.66 27.48 27.66

11:19.80 11:47.61 12:14.58 12:41.33 13:07.17
27.71 27.81 26.97 26.75 25.84 23.26

4 SATO Takeshi JPN 23.95 49.63 1:16.02 1:42.49 2:09.22 2:36.16 3:02.96 3:29.83 13:37.99
TEAM NIPPON 1989 25.68 26.39 26.47 26.73 26.94 26.80 26.87

3:56.64 4:23.92 4:51.23 5:18.55 5:45.82 6:13.32 6:40.85 7:08.72
26.81 27.28 27.31 27.32 27.27 27.50 27.53 27.87

7:36.26 8:04.17 8:31.94 8:59.91 9:27.92 9:55.86 10:23.77 10:51.86
27.54 27.91 27.77 27.97 28.01 27.94 27.91 28.09

11:20.15 11:48.06 12:16.06 12:43.76 13:11.37
28.29 27.91 28.00 27.70 27.61 26.62

5 BIELER Phil Jason GER 23.13 48.69 1:16.65 1:44.91 2:13.21 2:41.59 3:10.43 3:39.14 14:17.67
DJK VFR MUELHEIM SAARN 2005 25.56 27.96 28.26 28.30 28.38 28.84 28.71

4:07.42 4:36.58 5:05.79 5:35.05 6:03.80 6:32.93 7:01.65 7:31.36
28.28 29.16 29.21 29.26 28.75 29.13 28.72 29.71

8:00.21 8:29.31 8:58.99 9:28.19 9:57.10 10:25.97 10:55.18 11:24.74
28.85 29.10 29.68 29.20 28.91 28.87 29.21 29.56

11:54.40 12:24.01 12:53.75 13:22.47 13:51.41
29.66 29.61 29.74 28.72 28.94 26.26

6 AVDEVICIUS German LTU 26.06 54.36 1:23.38 1:53.12 2:23.54 2:54.55 3:25.94 3:56.80 15:35.84
SOSTINES  SPORT CENTRE 2005 28.30 29.02 29.74 30.42 31.01 31.39 30.86

4:28.66 5:00.52 5:32.44 6:04.22 6:36.60 7:08.92 7:40.31 8:11.93
31.86 31.86 31.92 31.78 32.38 32.32 31.39 31.62

8:43.71 9:16.60 9:49.28 10:23.52 10:55.49 11:28.22 12:00.01 12:32.24
31.78 32.89 32.68 34.24 31.97 32.73 31.79 32.23

13:04.82 13:36.96 14:06.95 14:37.57 15:07.36
32.58 32.14 29.99 30.62 29.79 28.48
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Senior Women 1500m Surface
Heat

18/10/2024

1 KUANG Shiqing 2004 CHN CHINA 1 4 1. 14:09.10 50.00
2 SHERIF ABDELHAFEZ Malak 2005 EGY NATIONAL BANK OF EGYPT CLUB 1 5 2. 14:14.89 46.00

NOT CLASSIFIED

IWABUCHI Riho 2003 JPN UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN 1 3 DSQ
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Senior Women 1500m Surface
Heat

18/10/2024

1 KUANG Shiqing CHN 24.54 51.55 1:20.25 1:49.17 2:17.09 2:45.91 3:15.31 3:44.72 14:09.10
CHINA 2004 27.01 28.70 28.92 27.92 28.82 29.40 29.41

4:13.94 4:43.13 5:12.42 5:42.06 6:11.18 6:40.76 7:10.17 7:38.74
29.22 29.19 29.29 29.64 29.12 29.58 29.41 28.57

8:07.75 8:36.59 9:04.81 9:32.82 10:00.81 10:28.76 10:56.58 11:24.15
29.01 28.84 28.22 28.01 27.99 27.95 27.82 27.57

11:51.63 12:19.13 12:46.46 13:14.07 13:41.79
27.48 27.50 27.33 27.61 27.72 27.31

2 SHERIF ABDELHAFEZ Malak EGY 24.36 51.75 1:20.13 1:48.52 2:17.07 2:46.06 3:15.47 3:44.73 14:14.89
NATIONAL BANK OF EGYPT CLUB 2005 27.39 28.38 28.39 28.55 28.99 29.41 29.26

4:14.10 4:43.64 5:13.05 5:42.46 6:11.77 6:40.95 7:10.03 7:38.96
29.37 29.54 29.41 29.41 29.31 29.18 29.08 28.93

8:08.03 8:36.48 9:04.76 9:33.59 10:02.24 10:31.00 11:00.18 11:28.50
29.07 28.45 28.28 28.83 28.65 28.76 29.18 28.32

11:56.92 12:26.01 12:54.87 13:22.51 13:49.37
28.42 29.09 28.86 27.64 26.86 25.52

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 IWABUCHI Riho JPN 24.89 51.69 1:20.15 1:49.50 2:18.91 2:48.46 3:17.88 3:47.63 DSQ
UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN 2003 26.80 28.46 29.35 29.41 29.55 29.42 29.75

4:17.71 4:47.88 5:17.71 5:47.53 6:17.50 6:47.26 7:17.04 7:46.89
30.08 30.17 29.83 29.82 29.97 29.76 29.78 29.85

8:17.22 8:47.57 9:17.95 9:48.17 10:18.81 10:49.08 11:19.43 11:50.34
30.33 30.35 30.38 30.22 30.64 30.27 30.35 30.91

12:20.69 12:52.08 13:23.01 13:54.23 14:24.97
30.35 31.39 30.93 31.22 30.74 29.05
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Junior Boys 1500m Surface18/10/2024

1 EHAB HELMY Mohab 2007 EGY NATIONAL BANK OF EGYPT CLUB 1 4 1. 12:41.67 50.00
2 MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan 2007 EGY ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF 1 5 2. 12:59.47 46.00
3 ASHRAF ELHRAWY Ahmed 2009 EGY ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF 1 3 3. 13:06.90 42.00
4 FACAN Csaba Levente 2009 HUN MATRAI EROMU BUVARKLUB 1 7 4. 13:59.09 39.00
5 ARGIROPOULOS Ioannis 2008 GRE KOLIMVITIKOS OMILOS KALAMARI 1 6 5. 13:59.55 36.00
6 KONKEL Albert 2010 POL UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOW 1 1 6. 14:29.09 33.00
7 ABOSALEM Rashed 2009 JOR THE ROYAL JORDANIAN MARINE S 1 2 7. 14:46.16 30.00
8 1 FIORINI Gabriele 2010 ITA ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENN 1 8 8. 16:27.70 50.00
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Junior Boys 1500m Surface18/10/2024

1 EHAB HELMY Mohab EGY 22.58 47.02 1:11.21 1:35.76 2:00.86 2:26.43 2:51.98 3:17.92 12:41.67
NATIONAL BANK OF EGYPT CLUB 2007 24.44 24.19 24.55 25.10 25.57 25.55 25.94

3:43.74 4:09.80 4:36.05 5:02.10 5:28.05 5:53.93 6:19.82 6:45.85
25.82 26.06 26.25 26.05 25.95 25.88 25.89 26.03

7:11.67 7:37.74 8:03.69 8:29.44 8:55.38 9:21.09 9:46.88 10:12.63
25.82 26.07 25.95 25.75 25.94 25.71 25.79 25.75

10:38.26 11:03.81 11:29.49 11:54.62 12:19.56
25.63 25.55 25.68 25.13 24.94 22.11

2 MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan EGY 22.73 46.91 1:12.14 1:37.63 2:03.56 2:29.49 2:55.57 3:21.82 12:59.47
ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF 2007 24.18 25.23 25.49 25.93 25.93 26.08 26.25

3:47.90 4:14.17 4:40.76 5:06.32 5:32.60 5:58.86 6:25.10 6:51.09
26.08 26.27 26.59 25.56 26.28 26.26 26.24 25.99

7:17.65 7:43.84 8:10.23 8:36.88 9:03.10 9:29.66 9:56.07 10:22.46
26.56 26.19 26.39 26.65 26.22 26.56 26.41 26.39

10:49.39 11:15.83 11:42.80 12:09.09 12:35.21
26.93 26.44 26.97 26.29 26.12 24.26

3 ASHRAF ELHRAWY Ahmed EGY 22.83 47.34 1:12.03 1:36.93 2:02.68 2:28.92 2:55.48 3:22.08 13:06.90
ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF 2009 24.51 24.69 24.90 25.75 26.24 26.56 26.60

3:48.77 4:15.14 4:41.33 5:07.40 5:33.69 5:59.48 6:26.51 6:52.45
26.69 26.37 26.19 26.07 26.29 25.79 27.03 25.94

7:18.69 7:45.66 8:12.40 8:39.42 9:06.24 9:33.08 10:00.14 10:27.05
26.24 26.97 26.74 27.02 26.82 26.84 27.06 26.91

10:54.67 11:21.52 11:49.11 12:15.33 12:42.91
27.62 26.85 27.59 26.22 27.58 23.99

4 FACAN Csaba Levente HUN 24.04 49.78 1:16.78 1:44.20 2:12.06 2:40.37 3:08.71 3:37.50 13:59.09
MATRAI EROMU BUVARKLUB 2009 25.74 27.00 27.42 27.86 28.31 28.34 28.79

4:06.72 4:35.31 5:04.49 5:33.19 6:02.14 6:31.00 7:00.18 7:28.58
29.22 28.59 29.18 28.70 28.95 28.86 29.18 28.40

7:57.56 8:26.27 8:55.53 9:24.92 9:53.90 10:23.11 10:52.07 11:20.85
28.98 28.71 29.26 29.39 28.98 29.21 28.96 28.78

11:49.51 12:17.35 12:45.90 13:11.55 13:36.82
28.66 27.84 28.55 25.65 25.27 22.27

5 ARGIROPOULOS Ioannis GRE 23.41 48.90 1:15.83 1:43.38 2:11.17 2:39.52 3:07.86 3:36.67 13:59.55
KOLIMVITIKOS OMILOS KALAMARIAS 2008 25.49 26.93 27.55 27.79 28.35 28.34 28.81

4:05.57 4:34.53 5:03.43 5:32.57 6:01.32 6:30.02 6:58.93 7:27.64
28.90 28.96 28.90 29.14 28.75 28.70 28.91 28.71

7:56.54 8:25.46 8:55.03 9:24.12 9:53.02 10:21.95 10:50.87 11:19.79
28.90 28.92 29.57 29.09 28.90 28.93 28.92 28.92

11:47.95 12:16.67 12:44.93 13:11.99 13:37.89
28.16 28.72 28.26 27.06 25.90 21.66

6 KONKEL Albert POL 25.78 54.00 1:22.76 1:51.29 2:20.25 2:48.72 3:18.55 3:48.31 14:29.09
UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOWO 2010 28.22 28.76 28.53 28.96 28.47 29.83 29.76

4:17.54 4:46.61 5:15.11 5:43.36 6:11.90 6:40.37 7:08.63 7:37.59
29.23 29.07 28.50 28.25 28.54 28.47 28.26 28.96

8:06.42 8:35.77 9:05.68 9:34.84 10:04.43 10:34.57 11:04.67 11:34.70
28.83 29.35 29.91 29.16 29.59 30.14 30.10 30.03

12:04.15 12:33.69 13:03.10 13:32.12 14:00.99
29.45 29.54 29.41 29.02 28.87 28.10

7 ABOSALEM Rashed JOR 24.80 51.85 1:19.76 1:48.36 2:17.13 2:46.18 3:15.13 3:44.43 14:46.16
THE ROYAL JORDANIAN MARINE SPOR 2009 27.05 27.91 28.60 28.77 29.05 28.95 29.30

4:13.79 4:43.32 5:12.59 5:42.26 6:11.96 6:41.83 7:11.93 7:42.10
29.36 29.53 29.27 29.67 29.70 29.87 30.10 30.17

8:12.51 8:43.33 9:13.74 9:43.99 10:14.18 10:44.82 11:15.27 11:46.38
30.41 30.82 30.41 30.25 30.19 30.64 30.45 31.11

12:16.69 12:47.01 13:17.53 13:47.39 14:17.24
30.31 30.32 30.52 29.86 29.85 28.92

8 FIORINI Gabriele ITA 28.56 59.71 1:31.81 2:04.46 2:37.07 3:09.64 3:42.46 4:15.08 16:27.70
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA 2010 31.15 32.10 32.65 32.61 32.57 32.82 32.62

4:47.97 5:20.67 5:53.48 6:26.49 6:59.24 7:32.41 8:05.38 8:38.07
32.89 32.70 32.81 33.01 32.75 33.17 32.97 32.69

9:11.05 9:44.33 10:17.97 10:51.31 11:24.72 11:58.49 12:32.00 13:05.37
32.98 33.28 33.64 33.34 33.41 33.77 33.51 33.37

13:39.00 14:12.67 14:46.93 15:20.87 15:53.95
33.63 33.67 34.26 33.94 33.08 33.75
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Junior Girls1500m Surface18/10/2024

1 HEMPLER Emily 2007 GER SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSW 2 4 1. 14:01.15 50.00
2 DOCKALOVA Julie 2009 CZE FAST FINS CZ 2 1 2. 14:50.06 46.00
3 FABIKOVA Zuzana 2007 CZE SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN, P.S., 2 5 3. 14:55.77 42.00
4 KAKACOVA Kristyna 2009 CZE COCHTANKLUB - POTAPECI, P.S. 2 2 4. 15:20.54 39.00
5 1 DE DONNO Elisabetta 2011 ITA ONDANOMALA LECCE 2 3 5. 15:31.05 50.00
6 LAZARENKO Valeria 2010 GER DJK VFR MUELHEIM SAARN 2 8 6. 15:44.59 33.00
7 BULHAKOVA Karolina 2010 UKR AQUALEADER 2 6 7. 15:58.53 30.00
8 TRINGELOVA Tamara 2008 SVK WATER DRAGONS SENEC 2 7 8. 16:13.05 27.00
9 STRUCK Anna 2008 POL UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOW 1 4 1. 17:03.07 24.00
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Junior Girls1500m Surface18/10/2024

1 HEMPLER Emily GER 24.53 51.09 1:18.61 1:46.38 2:14.40 2:42.43 3:10.55 3:38.89 14:01.15
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMM 2007 26.56 27.52 27.77 28.02 28.03 28.12 28.34

4:07.17 4:35.38 5:03.48 5:31.65 5:59.59 6:28.03 6:56.01 7:24.39
28.28 28.21 28.10 28.17 27.94 28.44 27.98 28.38

7:52.71 8:21.34 8:49.83 9:18.25 9:46.62 10:15.15 10:43.55 11:12.18
28.32 28.63 28.49 28.42 28.37 28.53 28.40 28.63

11:40.54 12:08.78 12:37.21 13:05.61 13:33.88
28.36 28.24 28.43 28.40 28.27 27.27

2 DOCKALOVA Julie CZE 25.37 53.19 1:22.01 1:51.26 2:21.03 2:50.78 3:20.77 3:50.97 14:50.06
FAST FINS CZ 2009 27.82 28.82 29.25 29.77 29.75 29.99 30.20

4:21.38 4:51.16 5:21.32 5:51.28 6:21.38 6:51.52 7:21.76 7:51.81
30.41 29.78 30.16 29.96 30.10 30.14 30.24 30.05

8:22.20 8:52.30 9:22.51 9:52.54 10:22.77 10:52.80 11:23.10 11:53.59
30.39 30.10 30.21 30.03 30.23 30.03 30.30 30.49

12:23.79 12:53.96 13:24.39 13:53.89 14:22.85
30.20 30.17 30.43 29.50 28.96 27.21

3 FABIKOVA Zuzana CZE 26.32 53.41 1:22.07 1:50.91 2:20.18 2:49.69 3:19.64 3:49.70 14:55.77
SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN, P.S., SPM 2007 27.09 28.66 28.84 29.27 29.51 29.95 30.06

4:20.09 4:49.95 5:20.40 5:50.46 6:20.82 6:50.96 7:21.73 7:52.20
30.39 29.86 30.45 30.06 30.36 30.14 30.77 30.47

8:22.57 8:53.22 9:24.27 9:55.09 10:25.80 10:56.63 11:27.16 11:57.98
30.37 30.65 31.05 30.82 30.71 30.83 30.53 30.82

12:29.11 12:59.38 13:29.42 13:59.51 14:29.30
31.13 30.27 30.04 30.09 29.79 26.47

4 KAKACOVA Kristyna CZE 26.32 54.69 1:23.74 1:53.04 2:23.25 2:53.25 3:23.47 3:53.68 15:20.54
COCHTANKLUB - POTAPECI, P.S. SP 2009 28.37 29.05 29.30 30.21 30.00 30.22 30.21

4:23.87 4:54.72 5:25.33 5:55.39 6:26.11 6:57.36 7:28.24 7:59.54
30.19 30.85 30.61 30.06 30.72 31.25 30.88 31.30

8:30.81 9:02.44 9:33.79 10:05.64 10:37.28 11:09.03 11:40.70 12:12.43
31.27 31.63 31.35 31.85 31.64 31.75 31.67 31.73

12:44.25 13:16.29 13:48.01 14:19.35 14:50.40
31.82 32.04 31.72 31.34 31.05 30.14

5 DE DONNO Elisabetta ITA 26.04 54.16 1:23.06 1:52.81 2:22.80 2:52.97 3:23.34 3:53.48 15:31.05
ONDANOMALA LECCE 2011 28.12 28.90 29.75 29.99 30.17 30.37 30.14

4:23.98 4:54.92 5:25.71 5:57.40 6:28.76 7:01.54 7:34.08 8:06.76
30.50 30.94 30.79 31.69 31.36 32.78 32.54 32.68

8:38.32 9:10.72 9:43.65 10:15.76 10:47.81 11:19.86 11:52.52 12:24.68
31.56 32.40 32.93 32.11 32.05 32.05 32.66 32.16

12:57.71 13:28.66 14:00.75 14:30.41 15:01.29
33.03 30.95 32.09 29.66 30.88 29.76

6 LAZARENKO Valeria GER 27.11 56.88 1:27.71 1:58.98 2:30.09 3:01.72 3:33.79 4:05.47 15:44.59
DJK VFR MUELHEIM SAARN 2010 29.77 30.83 31.27 31.11 31.63 32.07 31.68

4:37.13 5:09.00 5:41.17 6:12.82 6:45.30 7:17.53 7:49.27 8:21.23
31.66 31.87 32.17 31.65 32.48 32.23 31.74 31.96

8:53.22 9:25.20 9:57.42 10:29.57 11:01.52 11:34.05 12:06.41 12:38.27
31.99 31.98 32.22 32.15 31.95 32.53 32.36 31.86

13:10.49 13:41.75 14:13.88 14:45.31 15:16.29
32.22 31.26 32.13 31.43 30.98 28.30

7 BULHAKOVA Karolina UKR 27.12 58.04 1:29.41 2:01.17 2:32.99 3:05.36 3:37.28 4:09.21 15:58.53
AQUALEADER 2010 30.92 31.37 31.76 31.82 32.37 31.92 31.93

4:41.45 5:12.99 5:44.83 6:17.07 6:49.36 7:21.35 7:53.72 8:27.17
32.24 31.54 31.84 32.24 32.29 31.99 32.37 33.45

8:59.74 9:32.79 10:04.69 10:37.77 11:10.46 11:43.41 12:15.41 12:48.89
32.57 33.05 31.90 33.08 32.69 32.95 32.00 33.48

13:21.76 13:55.83 14:29.07 14:59.27 15:30.32
32.87 34.07 33.24 30.20 31.05 28.21

8 TRINGELOVA Tamara SVK 27.53 57.03 1:28.66 1:59.62 2:31.50 3:03.54 3:35.84 4:07.95 16:13.05
WATER DRAGONS SENEC 2008 29.50 31.63 30.96 31.88 32.04 32.30 32.11

4:39.91 5:12.64 5:45.57 6:18.07 6:51.57 7:23.91 7:57.30 8:31.20
31.96 32.73 32.93 32.50 33.50 32.34 33.39 33.90

9:04.59 9:38.52 10:12.66 10:45.87 11:20.06 11:53.47 12:27.31 13:01.78
33.39 33.93 34.14 33.21 34.19 33.41 33.84 34.47

13:35.51 14:09.00 14:42.84 15:14.77 15:46.65
33.73 33.49 33.84 31.93 31.88 26.40

9 STRUCK Anna POL 28.53 59.79 1:33.50 2:07.42 2:42.31 3:17.39 3:52.98 4:28.05 17:03.07
UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOWO 2008 31.26 33.71 33.92 34.89 35.08 35.59 35.07

5:04.21 5:39.83 6:15.81 6:51.85 7:27.05 8:02.60 8:36.93 9:11.52
36.16 35.62 35.98 36.04 35.20 35.55 34.33 34.59

9:45.89 10:21.35 10:56.50 11:30.66 12:05.18 12:39.80 13:13.46 13:47.88
34.37 35.46 35.15 34.16 34.52 34.62 33.66 34.42

14:22.07 14:57.05 15:30.87 16:03.32 16:35.57
34.19 34.98 33.82 32.45 32.25 27.50
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

Senior Men 50m Bifins18/10/2024

1 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon 2002 POL POLAND 18.75
2 ARTAMONOV Artur 1992 UKR UKRAIN 19.14
2 HERVA Juho 2005 FIN RACE CLUB SVEITSI 19.14
4 CSEPLO Kelen 2003 HUN AMPHORA BUVAR KLUB 19.22
5 LIPOK Larion 2005 HUN DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB 19.23
6 RAMIREZ AGUDELO Frank 1995 COL COLOMBIA 19.49
7 WORUM Rego 2006 HUN BACSVIZ KECSKEMETI SPORT CLUB 19.52
8 EHAB ALI Ahmed 2004 EGY WADI DEGLA CLUB 19.76
9 ROMANO Riccardo 1998 ITA ASD POLYDRA CARIGNANO (TO) 19.77

10 BIRKETT William 2002 ECU ECUADOR 19.93
11 PRAMPOLINI Valter 2004 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 19.97
12 CAMERINI Silvio 2001 ITA SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO 20.13
13 ALSAWALMEH Mahmoud 2002 JOR THE ROYAL JORDANIAN MARINE SPOR 20.24
14 PLOTZE Yan 2001 FRA CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT 20.30
15 SKARLAT Oleksandr 1995 UKR SECURITY SERVICE OF UKRAINE 20.33
16 SALSANO Charles 2003 FRA PAYS AIX NATATION 20.36
17 DOSE Edgar 2000 ITA ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. 20.44
18 HOLDANSKYI Ihor 2006 UKR DONBASS 20.55
18 MOAHMED ABDELLATIF Seif 2006 EGY ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF 20.55
20 BANGUN Albertus Andika 2003 INA STIRLING UNIVERSITY 20.73
21 TERADA Mitsuki 2004 JPN UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN 20.83
22 KRNJAK Nikola 2003 CRO RK GERONIMO 20.88
23 CRAPELLA Matteo 2006 ITA ASD VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 20.91
24 PRUDHOMME Vincent 2001 FRA CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES 21.32
24 RABBOLINI Edoardo 2005 ITA NPS VAREDO (MI) 21.32
26 MICHIELAN Elia 2004 ITA SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO 21.39
27 DALLAFIOR Pietro 2003 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 21.40
28 ZANARDI Alessandro 2004 ITA NPS VAREDO (MI) 21.65
29 HAYEK Daniel Eduardo L. 1997 GER SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMM 21.70
30 MURAI Kota 2004 JPN UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN 21.74
31 ANTIGUAY Matias 2000 CHI CHILE 21.89
32 HRASKO Jakub 2005 SVK SWIM WARRIORS 21.95
33 BERTOLDO Riccardo 2004 ITA SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO 22.12
34 BOUHENAF Hamdane 2006 FRA PAYS AIX NATATION 22.29
35 NOWAK Filip 1997 POL UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOWO 22.42
36 VALERO Andreas 1992 CHI CHILE 22.79

NOT CLASSIFIED

LOSSNER Niklas FC 2006 GER SC RIESA SEKTION FINSWIMMING 20.18
BOIKO Zakhar FC 2006 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 21.89
ECCEL Riccardo FC 2005 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 22.26

ASHRAF ELSAYED Omar 2003 EGY GEZIRA EL-WARD ABS
ATMAN Derin 2005 TUR BAKIRKOY ATASPOR KULUBU ABS
NALDI Filippo 2003 ITA SO.GE.SE. SCSD BOLOGNA ABS
VISENTIN Riccardo 2002 ITA SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO ABS
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

Senior Women 50m Bifins
Heat

18/10/2024

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB 21.59
2 PERNYESZ Dorottya 2005 HUN DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB 22.20
3 DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006 ITA ASD SPORT CLUB PRALINO (BI) 22.33
4 MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 POL UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOWO 22.37
5 TYMOSHENKO Yevheniia 2002 UKR UKRAIN 22.39
6 PLACZEK Lilly 2004 GER STARTGEMEINSCHAFT DRESDEN 22.40
7 ANDREEVA Valeriia 2000 CMA CMAS1 UNDERWATER FEDERATION 22.42
8 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana P. 1991 COL COLOMBIA 22.81
9 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO 22.82

10 HE Pinli 1996 TPE BUKUBUKU.TW 22.83
11 DUDEK Antonina 2005 POL FUNDACJA DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 22.91
12 LAMAKH Sofiya 2005 UKR UKRAIN 22.94
13 FATRAS Emilie 2002 FRA CCNP LA CIOTAT 23.06
14 CAO Luwen 2004 CHN CHINA 23.14
15 DYVAK Mariia 2003 UKR UKRAIN 23.28
16 GAWENDA Lara 2005 GER TC FEZ BERLIN 23.29
17 DALLA LIBERA Camilla 2006 ITA CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE SPRESIAN 24.21
18 SAAD TAMAN Jehan 2005 EGY ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF 24.28
19 DANIEL Jeanne 2005 FRA CLUB SPORTIF DE GRAVENCHON 24.37
20 TYTARENKO Vladislava 2005 UKR AQUALEADER 24.48
21 MELASHENKO Oleksandra 2006 UKR AQUALEADER JUNIOR 24.80
22 SHEVCHENKO Nataliia 2004 UKR DONBASS 24.82
23 RANZI Caterina 2008 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 25.08
24 TRANCHAND Jeanne 2002 FRA PAYS AIX NATATION 25.37
25 FILIMONOVA Mariya 2005 UKR AQUALEADER JUNIOR 25.47
26 CANTALUPI Chiara 2008 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 25.48
27 TORRES BRAVO Rocio 2003 CHI CHILE 25.65

NOT CLASSIFIED

BARTHEL Nadja FC 2004 GER SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMM 24.54
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

Junior Boys 50m Bifins18/10/2024

1 MAYER David 2007 HUN BACSVIZ KECSKEMETI SPORT CLUB 19.80
2 DELANGE Willem 2007 FRA CLUB SPORTIF DE GRAVENCHON 20.32
2 POIRAT Sacha 2008 FRA CCNP LA CIOTAT 20.32
4 MILIAUSKAS Majus 2007 LTU SOSTINES  SPORT CENTRE 20.42
5 AHMED YOUSSEF Ibrahim 2008 EGY ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF 20.50
6 HASSAN ELSAYED Tarek 2007 EGY ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF 20.65
7 ZOSYM Tymofii 2008 UKR AQUALEADER 20.69
8 KOMAR Filip 2009 POL FUNDACJA DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 20.76
9 ZEMBA David 2008 CZE COCHTANKLUB - POTAPECI, P.S. SP 20.90

10 MARSEGLIA Paolo 2007 ITA SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO 20.91
11 MCNAB Adam Daniel 2008 SVK WATER DRAGONS SENEC 21.02
12 FANCINELLI Alex 2007 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 21.14
13 D ELIA Giuseppe 2007 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 21.19
14 ALDARDASAWI Kareem 2007 JOR THE ROYAL JORDANIAN MARINE SPOR 21.27
14 SMOSZNA Wiktor 2008 POL UKS REKIN WROCLAW 21.27
16 KORNIEIEV Artem 2007 UKR UKRAIN 21.36
17 IFJ' GURISATTI Robert 2008 HUN BUVARSULI SPORTEGYESULET 21.40
18 AHMED ALI Moustafa 2008 EGY ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF 21.43
19 GOLOVIN Ivan 2009 EST SPORDIKOOL AKVALANG 21.50
20 BALDI Alessandro 2007 ITA VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD ARL 21.59
21 ROBISSON Anthelme 2010 FRA PAYS AIX NATATION 21.86
22 CHEREDNYCHENKO Maksym 2008 UKR AQUALEADER 21.94
23 TRATSINNINKAU Aleksas 2008 LTU SOSTINES  SPORT CENTRE 21.95
24 KUROKAWA Daisuke 2007 JPN JAPAN 22.07
25 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 CZE KSP NAUTILUS BRECLAV 22.08
26 VALCHAR Jakub 2008 CZE SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN, P.S., SPM 22.14
27 SVILKOVIC Tin 2007 CRO ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB 22.33
28 PINTER Aron 2008 HUN KISTARCSAI VSRC 22.35
29 PETRENKO Julius 2008 LTU SVJC 22.39
30 VOISHCHIEV Mykhailo 2008 UKR AQUALEADER JUNIOR 22.47
31 KING Luis 2008 AUT SPEEDFISH 22.51
32 INAGE Mauna 2009 JPN JAPAN 22.55
33 VARISTO Gabriele 2009 ITA ASD VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO 22.73
34 KOCSI Adam 2011 AUT SPEEDFISH 22.99
35 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 CZE COCHTANKLUB - POTAPECI, P.S. SP 23.04
36 KUDRA Roman 2008 UKR AQUALEADER JUNIOR 23.11
37 CASTILLO Santiago 2008 CHI CHILE 23.33
38 VARICAK Marko 2011 CRO ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB 23.35
39 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Juan D 2007 USA FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS 23.89
40 MONTAGNA Giulio Gianni 2011 ITA ONDANOMALA LECCE 24.70
41 CASH PETRIK Sammy 2011 HUN AMPHORA BUVAR KLUB 25.05
42 SKUNCA Jona 2011 CRO ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB 26.76

NOT CLASSIFIED

BOIKO Matvii FC 2008 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 21.88
ECCEL Alessandro FC 2008 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 22.13
MAMCHII Artem FC 2008 UKR AQUALEADER 22.75
CASNY Viktor FC 2009 SVK WATER DRAGONS SENEC 22.99
KOBA Oleksii FC 2009 UKR AQUALEADER 23.03
BELELLI MARCHESINI A. FC 2008 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 23.05
KOCOBASHI Francesco FC 2009 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 24.07
SALOMON Leon FC 2009 AUT SPEEDFISH 24.95

KOLOMIIETS Tymur FC 2008 UKR AQUALEADER ABS
SELVI Erdem 2007 TUR BAKIRKOY ATASPOR KULUBU ABS
VIANELLO Roberto 2008 ITA NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD ABS
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

Senior Men 200m Immersion18/10/2024

1 GUAN Hanzhi 2003 CHN CHINA 17.42 35.99 55.53 1:15.28
18.57 19.54 19.75

2 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO M. 1987 COL COLOMBIA 17.79 37.64 58.25 1:19.53
19.85 20.61 21.28

3 LEBEAU Remy 2002 GER TC FEZ BERLIN 19.21 39.41 1:00.51 1:21.07
20.20 21.10 20.56

4 CIMBUREK Daniel 2004 CZE KP PARDUBICE 18.89 39.41 1:00.40 1:21.36
20.52 20.99 20.96

5 DECKY Martin 2000 CZE KLUB SPORTOVNICH POTAPECU OLOMO 19.69 40.85 1:02.66 1:25.04
21.16 21.81 22.38

6 BIELER Phil Jason 2005 GER DJK VFR MUELHEIM SAARN 20.07 40.99 1:04.69 1:27.64
20.92 23.70 22.95

7 PIETRAS Kamil 2005 POL FUNDACJA DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 19.57 40.42 1:03.94 1:27.86
20.85 23.52 23.92

8 FUSTO Giuseppe 2000 ITA USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA 20.15 41.75 1:04.27 1:28.35
21.60 22.52 24.08

9 MISITS Mate Istvan 2006 HUN BACSVIZ KECSKEMETI SPORT CLUB 20.88 44.25 1:09.40 1:33.90
23.37 25.15 24.50

NOT CLASSIFIED

ABDALLAH Mohammad 2004 JOR THE ROYAL JORDANIAN MARINE SPOR 18.60 38.77 1:01.65 DSQ
20.17 22.88 24.37
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

Senior Women 200m Immersion
Heat

18/10/2024

1 YAO Huali 2006 CHN CHINA 19.15 38.97 1:01.05 1:21.45
19.82 22.08 20.40

2 XU Yichuan 1992 CHN CHINA 21.15 41.78 1:01.69 1:22.43
20.63 19.91 20.74

3 RUTZE Michele 2000 GER STARTGEMEINSCHAFT DRESDEN 20.25 41.96 1:04.07 1:26.22
21.71 22.11 22.15

4 RICHTER Franca 2005 GER STARTGEMEINSCHAFT DRESDEN 21.24 44.17 1:08.15 1:32.18
22.93 23.98 24.03

5 TOMAC Petra 2006 CRO ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB 21.88 45.46 1:11.88 1:38.26
23.58 26.42 26.38

6 MJEDENJAK Korina 2005 CRO KLUB PODVODNIH AKTIVNOSTI 3.MAJ 28.65 1:03.56 1:44.05 2:24.41
34.91 40.49 40.36

NOT CLASSIFIED

KLAR Margarethe FC 1986 GER STARTGEMEINSCHAFT DRESDEN 29.68 1:02.50 1:37.34 2:12.72
32.82 34.84 35.38

    Issued: 18/10/2024 at 12:28

 LIGNANO SABBIADORO (ITALY)
 Page 1



2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

Junior Boys 200m Immersion18/10/2024

1 ALEKSIUK Nikita 2009 UKR UKRAIN 18.38 37.53 57.61 1:18.85
19.15 20.08 21.24

2 ALLAIN Gabryel 2007 FRA CLUB SPORTIF DE GRAVENCHON 17.89 37.24 58.49 1:20.90
19.35 21.25 22.41

3 MIZERA Jakub 2007 CZE SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN, P.S., SPM 18.85 39.47 1:01.96 1:25.06
20.62 22.49 23.10

4 ALOSHKOV Mykola 2009 UKR AQUALEADER 21.14 43.09 1:06.24 1:29.04
21.95 23.15 22.80

5 PIHOLENKO Ivan 2010 UKR AQUALEADER 20.61 43.39 1:06.65 1:29.49
22.78 23.26 22.84

6 MARKIEWICZ Karol 2007 POL UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOWO 20.68 42.75 1:05.95 1:29.91
22.07 23.20 23.96

7 HOTAR Vitek 2008 CZE AQUA KLUB LIBEREC 22.48 47.99 1:15.56 1:41.30
25.51 27.57 25.74

8 JANIK Sebastian 2010 CZE KSP NAUTILUS BRECLAV 23.00 48.59 1:15.26 1:42.32
25.59 26.67 27.06

9 TRONEV Dmitri 2009 EST SPORDIKOOL AKVALANG 22.82 49.15 1:19.42 1:46.11
26.33 30.27 26.69

NOT CLASSIFIED

PAKHALOVYCH Maksym FC 2012 UKR AQUALEADER 25.03 52.96 1:25.25 1:54.90
27.93 32.29 29.65
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

Junior Girls 200m Immersion18/10/2024

1 FOURTON-BELLINI Kalliste 2007 FRA PAYS AIX NATATION 20.42 42.14 1:04.94 1:27.92
21.72 22.80 22.98

2 LIAPKA Margarita 2007 LTU SVJC 20.79 43.45 1:07.01 1:29.77
22.66 23.56 22.76

3 IKKONEN Polina 2009 EST SPORDIKOOL AKVALANG 20.76 43.15 1:06.95 1:30.65
22.39 23.80 23.70

4 SALSANO Georgia 2008 FRA PAYS AIX NATATION 21.71 44.30 1:09.02 1:34.93
22.59 24.72 25.91

5 LAZARENKO Valeria 2010 GER DJK VFR MUELHEIM SAARN 23.59 49.72 1:16.96 1:41.88
26.13 27.24 24.92

6 MORSHCHAKINA Alina 2007 LTU SVJC 22.61 47.90 1:15.46 1:42.54
25.29 27.56 27.08

7 BONDARENKO Yelyzaveta 2007 UKR AQUALEADER 24.42 50.18 1:19.23 1:45.56
25.76 29.05 26.33

8 MALA Lea 2007 CZE KP PARDUBICE 25.87 54.62 1:24.22 1:52.18
28.75 29.60 27.96

9 LISAUSKAITE Liepa 2007 LTU SVJC 25.25 54.58 1:27.10 1:54.59
29.33 32.52 27.49

10 KASPRZYK Wiktoria 2009 POL FUNDACJA DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 27.35 56.30 1:29.94 2:01.30
28.95 33.64 31.36

NOT CLASSIFIED

PECNIKOVA Jana FC 2009 SVK ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 25.93 56.37 1:28.10 1:59.65
30.44 31.73 31.55
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